
William Carey (Miss.)  -vs- Martin Methodist (Tenn.) 
2016-03-05 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Little, J.D. (1)
Loss: Smitherman, Davey (1)
HBP: Little, J.D., Dyer, Austin
PB: Stockstill, J.D., Richardson, Tyler, Anderson, Jordan, Anthony, Lamar, Hubbard, Stevie, Deckwa, Kyle, Land, James, Rivers, Conner,
Keelon, Collin, Lindsey, Caleb, Arndt, Nick, Bush, Brandon, Abbott, Britten, Collins, David, Norwood, Will, Long, Austin, Schubert, Austin,
McMasters, Rob
 
Start: 15:30   Time: 15:30   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
William Carey (Miss.) 2 0 2 3 0 0 6 13 16 4
Martin Methodist (Tenn.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 1

William Carey (Miss.) 13

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Christian, Cody 3b 3 3 2 5 1 0 0
James, Tyler 2b 5 4 4 0 0 0 0
Richardson, Tyler rf 4 1 0 1 0 0 0
Odom, Tyler lf 4 1 2 3 0 1 0
    Anderson, Jordan 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Barkurn, Larson 1b 3 0 1 1 1 0 0
    Little, Mitch 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
Brown, Adrian cf 5 0 1 0 0 2 0
Land, James dh 4 1 1 1 1 0 0
Graves, Tyler c 3 0 2 0 1 1 0
    Anthony, Lamar 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
    Standland, Drew 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Brown, Wes ss 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Hubbard, Stevie 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Little, J.D. p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Stockstill, J.D. p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Deckwa, Kyle p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 38 13 16 13 4 4 0

2B: James, Tyler (1); Land, James (1)
3B: Odom, Tyler (1)
HR: Christian, Cody (2)
SB: James, Tyler (3); Richardson, Tyler (1); Little, Mitch (1)
HBP: Christian, Cody (1)
E: Standland, Drew (1); James, Tyler (1); Christian, Cody (1);
Brown, Wes (1)
CI: Stockstill, J.D. (); Richardson, Tyler (); Anderson, Jordan ();
Anthony, Lamar (); Hubbard, Stevie (); Deckwa, Kyle (); Land,
James ()

Martin Methodist (Tenn.) 3

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Abbott, Britten lf 3 1 0 0 1 0 0
McKelvy, Alex rf 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
Schubert, Austin dh 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Norwood, Will 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
Lecroy, Pat 1b 2 0 0 0 1 2 0
    McMasters, Rob 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
Lindsey, Caleb c 3 0 2 0 0 1 0
    Rivers, Conner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Arndt, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kirkwood, Jacob 3b 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
Porter, Cole cf 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
    Keelon, Collin 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Pruitt, Jackson ss 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
    Long, Austin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patterson, Caleb 2b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Bush, Brandon 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Smitherman, Davey p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Dyer, Austin p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Collins, David p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 3 3 3 5 8 0

2B: Lindsey, Caleb (1)
SH: McKelvy, Alex (1)
SB: Schubert, Austin (1)
HBP: Porter, Cole (1); Lindsey, Caleb (1)
E: Kirkwood, Jacob (1)
CI: Rivers, Conner (); Keelon, Collin (); Arndt, Nick (); Bush,
Brandon (); Abbott, Britten (); Collins, David (); Norwood, Will ();
Long, Austin (); Schubert, Austin (); McMasters, Rob ()
DP: 1

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Little, J.D. (W, 1) 6.0 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 0 21 25 0 0 –
Stockstill, J.D. 0.0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 –
Deckwa, Kyle 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Totals 3 3 1 5 8 0 0 2 0 27 33 0 0

Martin Methodist (Tenn.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Smitherman, Davey (L, 1) 3.0 9 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 0 0 –
Dyer, Austin 3.1 6 7 7 2 3 0 0 1 0 18 20 0 0 –
Collins, David 0.2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Totals 16 13 12 4 4 0 0 1 0 38 42 0 0
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